
Current as of 10/29/2019

C N A Exam 125.00

3rd Trimester

PCT PCT National Certification Exam 194.00

PCT

0.00

PCT Phlebotomy 134.00

Tennessee Colleg of Applied Technology-Livingston

Patient Care Technology/Medical Assisting 

Cost of Books,Supplies,Fees,& Tools

For Information about our graduation rates, placement and

other important information, please visit our website.

Program Book Title ISBN Current Price

PCT 9780981828886

PCT

PCT 

How to be a Nursing Assistant 

Workbook

How to be a Nursing Assistant 

Textbook

BLS for Healthcare Provider Student

Heartsaver First Aid Student 

Workbook

PCT

9781616694074

9781616694227

36.00

36.00

21.00

4.00

9780981828879

PCT Criminal Background Check 75.00

PCT Uniforms & Supplies 325.00

195.00

170.00

PCT

PCT 

Cengage Unlimited

Patient  Care Tote

9780357700044

PCT Medical Assisting Exam 194.00

PCT Liability Insurance 12.00

2nd Trimester

PCT EKG 110.00

PCT
Cengage Unlimited Purchased in 1st 

Trimester
9781496346278


